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1 a Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Fischer Tobias (2008) 10.00

1 b Anderegg David * 10.00
+ Rüegg Daniel * 10.00

1 c Burren Dominik 10.00
+ Schopferer Cyril 10.00

1 d Eisenring Damian (2006) 10.00
+ Ancona Enea 10.00

1 e Frossard Michel (2007) 10.00
+ Gehrig Lenn (2008) 10.00

1 f Gander Michael 10.00
+ Weber Daniel 10.00

1 g Gfeller Joel 10.00
+ Rodemerk Kevin 10.00

1 h Glutz Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Brugger Jonas 10.00

1 i Grob Enea 10.00
+ Vogt Sandro * 10.00

1 j Hermann Oliver ** 10.00
+ Mollet Ivan ** 10.00

1 k Järmann Florian 10.00
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00

1 l Jeker Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Wehrli Nic (2006) 10.00

1 m Müller Nico (2006) 10.00
+ Parker Jasper (2008) 10.00

1 n Räber Lukas * 10.00
+ Sturny Nicolas ** 10.00

1 o Regenass Beat 10.00
+ Brouwer Lucas 10.00

1 p Rohrbach Jérôme 10.00
+ Jehle Aaron 10.00

1 q Roth Tim ** 10.00
+ Gerber Manuel * 10.00

1 r Schick Janis * 10.00
+ Böni Ralf 10.00

1 s Schwegler Dominik * 10.00
+ Bieli Andreas * 10.00

1 t Spycher Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Kaltenrieder David (2006) 10.00

1 u Strebel Joel *** 10.00
+ Kramer Lario *** 10.00

1 v Wüthrich Jonas 10.00
+ Dobler Florian 10.00

2 a Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.75
+ Halbeisen Florian 9.75

2 b Bissig Lukas ** 9.75
+ Voggensperger Lars *** 9.75

2 c Büttler Gian 9.75
+ Loosli Adrian 9.75

2 d Frank Marius ** 9.75
+ Kocher Remo ** 9.75

2 e Graber Colin 9.75
+ Stalder Jonas 9.75

2 f Kehr Damian 9.75
+ Nyffenegger Florian 9.75

2 g Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 9.75
+ Studer Louis 9.75

2 h Krähenbühl Lukas * 9.75
+ Bruder Adrian * 9.75

2 i Lang Sven ** 9.75
+ Lüscher Sinisha (2006) ** 9.75

2 j Nussbaumer Joschua 9.75
+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 9.75

2 k Odermatt Jonas ** 9.75
+ Sturny Nicolas ** 9.75

2 l Schmid Samuel ** 9.75
+ Streich Sascha * 9.75

2 m Stegmüller Klemens * 9.75
+ Strebel Dominic ** 9.75

2 n Studinger Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Brügger Joël 9.75

2 o Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Abt Robin 9.75

2 p Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 9.75

3 a Antenen Remo 9.00
- Gehrig Nils (2006) 9.00

3 b Buchmann Moritz * 9.00
- Martin Gaël * 9.00

3 c Döbeli Andreas *** 9.00
- Moser Michael ** 9.00

3 d Gehrig Nils (2006) 9.00
- Antenen Remo 9.00

3 e Martin Gaël * 9.00
- Buchmann Moritz * 9.00

3 f Moser Michael ** 9.00
- Döbeli Andreas *** 9.00

3 g Räbmatter Patrick *** 9.00
- Rohrer Ueli ** 9.00

3 h Reinhard Adrian * 9.00
- Späti Jan * 9.00

3 i Späti Jan * 9.00
- Reinhard Adrian * 9.00

3 j Stocker Niklas 9.00
- Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.00

4 a Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75
- Bader Marek (2007) 8.75

4 b Bader Fabian ** 8.75
- Roth Philipp *** 8.75

4 c Bader Marek (2007) 8.75
- Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75

4 d Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.75
- Stocker Niklas 8.75

4 e Brun Samuel ** 8.75
- Hügli Kaj ** 8.75

4 f Christ Dario * 8.75
- Dünner Tobias * 8.75

4 g Dünner Tobias * 8.75
- Christ Dario * 8.75

4 h Gerber Andrj * 8.75
- Roth Jan ** 8.75

4 i Hermann Lukas 8.75
- Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.75

4 j Hügli Kaj ** 8.75
- Brun Samuel ** 8.75

4 k Jehle Lorenz 8.75
- Röllin Lars (2006) 8.75

4 l Mangold Michael ** 8.75
- Stoll Simon ** 8.75

4 m Meier Dario 8.75
- Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.75

4 n Müller Simon 8.75
- Nussbaumer Dominik 8.75

4 o Neuhaus David 8.75
- Strähl Mario 8.75

4 p Nussbaumer Dominik 8.75
- Müller Simon 8.75

4 q Odermatt Adrian *** 8.75
- Orlik Curdin *** 8.75

4 r Orlik Curdin *** 8.75
- Odermatt Adrian *** 8.75

4 s Röllin Lars (2006) 8.75
- Jehle Lorenz 8.75

4 t Rohrer Ueli ** 8.75
- Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.75

4 u Roth Jan ** 8.75
- Gerber Andrj * 8.75

4 v Roth Philipp *** 8.75
- Bader Fabian ** 8.75

4 w Scherrer Johann ** 8.75
- Widmer David ** 8.75

4 x Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.75
- Hermann Lukas 8.75
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4 y Steger Robert 8.75
- Vogt Fredy 8.75

4 z Stoll Simon ** 8.75
- Mangold Michael ** 8.75

4 aa Strähl Mario 8.75
- Neuhaus David 8.75

4 ab Vogt Fredy 8.75
- Steger Robert 8.75

4 ac Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.75
- Meier Dario 8.75

4 ad Widmer David ** 8.75
- Scherrer Johann ** 8.75

4 ae Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.75
o Zubler Niklas (2006) 8.75

4 af Voggensperger Lars *** 8.75
o Bissig Lukas ** 8.75

4 ag Vogt Sandro * 8.75
o Grob Enea 8.75

5 a Abt Robin 8.50
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50

5 b Ancona Enea 8.50
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50

5 c Bieli Andreas * 8.50
o Schwegler Dominik * 8.50

5 d Böni Ralf 8.50
o Schick Janis * 8.50

5 e Brouwer Lucas 8.50
o Regenass Beat 8.50

5 f Bruder Adrian * 8.50
o Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.50

5 g Brügger Joël 8.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

5 h Brugger Jonas 8.50
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50

5 i Dobler Florian 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas 8.50

5 j Fischer Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50

5 k Gehrig Lenn (2008) 8.50
o Frossard Michel (2007) 8.50

5 l Gerber Manuel * 8.50
o Roth Tim ** 8.50

5 m Halbeisen Florian 8.50
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50

5 n Jehle Aaron 8.50
o Rohrbach Jérôme 8.50

5 o Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Järmann Florian 8.50

5 p Kaltenrieder David (2006) 8.50
o Spycher Elias (2006) 8.50

5 q Kocher Remo ** 8.50
o Frank Marius ** 8.50

5 r Kramer Lario *** 8.50
o Strebel Joel *** 8.50

5 s Loosli Adrian 8.50
o Büttler Gian 8.50

5 t Lüscher Sinisha (2006) ** 8.50
o Lang Sven ** 8.50

5 u Mollet Ivan ** 8.50
o Hermann Oliver ** 8.50

5 v Nyffenegger Florian 8.50
o Kehr Damian 8.50

5 w Parker Jasper (2008) 8.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

5 x Rodemerk Kevin 8.50
o Gfeller Joel 8.50

5 y Rüegg Daniel * 8.50
o Anderegg David * 8.50

5 z Schopferer Cyril 8.50
o Burren Dominik 8.50

5 aa Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Joschua 8.50

5 ab Stalder Jonas 8.50
o Graber Colin 8.50

5 ac Strebel Dominic ** 8.50
o Stegmüller Klemens * 8.50

5 ad Streich Sascha * 8.50
o Schmid Samuel ** 8.50

5 ae Studer Louis 8.50
o Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 8.50

5 af Sturny Nicolas ** 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas ** 8.50

5 ag Weber Daniel 8.50
o Gander Michael 8.50

5 ah Wehrli Nic (2006) 8.50
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


